MC	OUNTAIN TITL	ECOMITANT	OFORA
52991	WARRANTY	DEED	Vol. <u>mga</u> Page 25371
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS, That	303.15	
PATRICK D. CLARDY	-id-antion horaina	fter stated, to grant	or paid by
PATRICK D. CLARDY hereinafter called the grantor, for the con WAYNE E. BOLLINGER the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sel the certain real property, with the teneme the certain real property.	ll and convey unto the	he said grantee and g	thereinto belonging or appertaining,
situated in the County of			승규님은 이야 같이 있는 것이 같이 많이
SEE PRELIMINARY TITLE R	EPORT #MT27303	-KR DATED SEPTE	MBER 24, 1372.
	n An an		
	and the second		
This instrument will not allow use of a signing or of the check with the appropriate city or country or countr	of the property desc	CLE COMI cribed in this instrum ument, the person ad- timent to verify appro-	couiring fee title to the property should
And said grantor hereby covenants to	o the said grantee o and with said gran above granted pre	and grantee's heirs, ntee and grantee's he emises, free from all	successors and assigns jorever. irs, successors and assigns, that grantor encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent up	on the land, i	f any, as the d	name in the second and the second the second
grantor will warrant and forever defend and demands of all persons whomsoever	er, except those clo	aiming under the ab	ove described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration.		sfer, stated in terms Will with the state of the state with the state of the with the state of the	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			includes the plural and all grammatical
	Diomatoria trateg	11 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
changes shall be implied to make the In Witness Whereof, the grantor h	as executed this in ts name to be signed	ed and seal affixed l	day 0 $day 0$ day
if a corporate grantor, it has conserved and order of its board of directors.		VIONIE	12). Warder
and and a second of a second a		PATRIC	K D. CLARDY
MAP. STATE OF OREGON, CALIFORNIA County of San Mego)) ss.		V
	<u>}2_</u> .		
- 방송, <u>영</u> 화, 방송, 방송, 방송, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번, 이번			
Personally appeared the above name PATRICK D. CLARDY	<u>mea</u>		
and acknowledged the foregoing	g instrument		신 같은 것 같은
		TATE OF OREGON. C	County of) :
Before me:		The foregoing	e instrument was acknowledged before me
My N.P. Notary Public for Oregon Wy commission expires:	alipointa	mussidan	, by t, and by
My commission expires:		presiden	ary of
OFFICIAL SEAL ALISA D. POLLO	OCK		
ALISA D. POLLO NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFC PRINCIPAL OFFICE II	N N	ション・ション 美いいん いがいしょ	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
PRINCIPAL UPPOE SAN DIEGO COUNT My Commission Exp. Septembr	Υ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lotary Public for Oreg My commission expires	on(SE. s:
		n versen en state for en service ander en service de la service de la service de la service de la service de l En la service de la service	STATE OF OREGON,
PATRICK D. CLARDY 2094 E. GRAND AVE. APT 33			$\sim \infty$
ESCONDIDO, CA 92027			$\sim 10^{10}$ $\sim 10^{10}$
GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDR		그 문화가 같은	County of
WAVNE P BOILTNICER	IESS		I certify that the within instrument
WAYNE E. BOLLINGER			I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19
4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603			I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19
4932 HOMEDALLE RD.			I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19 ato'clock, and recon in book or page o file(reelor page o
4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDR		SPACE REAFRATED	I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19 atoclock, and record in book or pageo file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county.
AP32 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTEES MARE AND ADDR WAYNE E. BOLLINGER AG32 HOMEDALE RD.			I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19 at o'clock, and record in book n page of file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Co
4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTEES MARE AND ADDR WAYNE E. BOLLINGER 4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	R.55		I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19 at o'clock, and record in book on page on file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county.
4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDR WAYNE E. BOILLINGER 4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	RESS		I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19 at o'clock, M., and record in book n page ou file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Co
4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FAILS, OR 97503 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDR MAYNE E. BOLLINGER 4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FAILS, OR 97503 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Und a change is represent all its submemore abuli to see to be following MAYNE E. BOLLINGER	RESS g sufferen		I certify that the within instrument received for record on the day of, 19 ato'clock, and record in book n pageout file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Co affixed.
4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDR WAYNE E. BOILLINGER 4932 HOMEDALE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	RESS g salires.		I certify that the within instrument of received for record on the day of, 19 at o'clock M., and record in book m pase on file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MTC No.: 27303-KR

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the NW1/4 NE1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Westerly right of way line of Homedale Road, said point being North 89 degrees 58' 56" West 30.00 feet and North 00 degrees 06' 10" East, 89.48 feet from the Northeast 1/16 corner of said Section 14; thence North 89 degrees 31' 05" West, 162.02 feet to a point on the Easterly right of way line of the U.S.B.R. lateral A-3-B; thence North 00 degrees 06' 10" East, along said Easterly right of way line 80.00 feet; thence South 89 degrees 31' 05" East, 162.02 feet to the said Westerly right of way line of Homedale Road; thence South 00 degrees 06' 10" West, 80.00 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on Survey No. 1645, as recorded in the office of the Klamath County Surveyor.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at reque		Mountain T	itle Co. the the day	
ofOct	A.D., 19 <u>92</u>	at9:03	_ o'clockA_M., and duly recorded in Vol92	y
	of	Deeds	on Page25371	•
FEE \$35.00			Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qauline Mullinder.	_